
Funding Source Fare Summary
Date range: 07/01/2022 - 07/31/2022. Funding Source:  All.  Provider types: Normal.

Major Funding Source: Veterans
FULL FARE
AMOUNT $

NUMBER OF
PASSENGER

TRIPS

NUMBER OF TRIPS
WITHOUT
SPONSOR

FULL CLIENT
CO-PAY

AVERAGE

SPONSOR
TOTAL $

MAJOR FUNDING
SOURCE TOTAL $

GRAND TOTAL
$

FINAL CLIENT
CO-PAY TOTAL

$

MAJOR FUNDING
SOURCE AVERAGE

2.00 29 0.0029 0.002.00 0.00 58.0058.00

4.00 4 0.004 0.004.00 0.00 16.0016.00

11.00 105 0.00105 0.0011.00 0.00 1,155.001,155.00

1,229.00 1,229.000.00Totals 138 0.00138

Sponsor Funding Source: Veterans

No trips
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